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Dimax Int. GmbH (Germany) proudly presents 
a gasoline wood chipper shredder from “K&S Basic”

|  www.ks-power.de/en

Dimax Int. GmbH (Germany) expands the range of garden equipment and presents a gas-
oline wood chipper shredder from “K&S Basic”. The wood chipper shredder will help you 
easily get rid of debris left from cutting off dry tree branches and trimming of shrubs. 
Waste recycling will not only save your money, but also conserve natural resources.
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* Protective kit includes polycarbonate glasses, safety gloves, and ear muffs 
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Reliable gasoline engine 
meets all European quality 
standards, including the 
latest EURO V emission 
standard.

Large feed hopper simplifies 
feeding of material to be 
shredded, with a powerful 
cutting mechanism consist-
ing of 6 high-speed blades.

The shredder has an 
additional low-mounted 
opening for easy feeding of 
long branches

Outlet hopper has an 
adjustable ejection height 
of the shredded material.

Wood chipper shredder is 
equipped with wheels for 
easy movement even on 
uneven surfaces, for exam-
ple, on gravel or soil.

Engine power
Engine start
Number of cutting knives
Max. chipping capacity
Chip ejection height
Output chips size
Blade speed
Engine type
Engine volume
Engine model
Engine speed
Fuel tank volume
Crankcase volume
Wheels
Net dimensions
Net weight

6.5 HP
manual
6 pcs.

76 mm
760 mm
5-10 mm
2400 rpm
gasoline
196 сm3

KS 230
3600 rpm

3.6 L
0.6 L
10”

610х510х850 mm
63 kg

Large feed hopper

Optional feed hopper
for longer logs


