



Dimax Int. GmbH (Germany) proudly presents a gasoline wood chipper shredder from "K&S Basic"

EURC

Dimax Int. GmbH (Germany) expands the range of garden equipment and presents a gasoline wood chipper shredder from "K&S Basic". The wood chipper shredder will help you easily get rid of debris left from cutting off dry tree branches and trimming of shrubs. Waste recycling will not only save your money, but also conserve natural resources.

Gasoline wood chipper **KSB 300WS**

Engine power	6.5 HP
Engine start	manual
Number of cutting knives	6 pcs.
Max. chipping capacity	76 mm
Chip ejection height	760 mm
Output chips size	5-10 mm
Blade speed	2400 rpm
Engine type	gasoline
Engine volume	196 cm³
Engine model	KS 230
Engine speed	3600 rpm
Fuel tank volume	3.6 L
Crankcase volume	0.6 L
Wheels	10"
Net dimensions	610x510x850 mm
Net weight	63 kg





Proprietary engine

Reliable gasoline engine meets all European quality standards, including the latest EURO V emission standard.



Powerful cutting mechanism

Large feed hopper simplifies feeding of material to be shredded, with a powerful cutting mechanism consisting of 6 high-speed blades.



Additional feed hopper

The shredder has an additional low-mounted opening for easy feeding of long branches



Outlet hopper

Outlet hopper has an adjustable ejection height of the shredded material.



Pneumatic wheels

Wood chipper shredder is equipped with wheels for easy movement even on uneven surfaces, for example, on gravel or soil.

THE BEST CHOICE FOR HOME USE!





^{*} Protective kit includes polycarbonate glasses, safety gloves, and ear muffs